
KLAVERJASSEN 2023-2024 9-sep 14-okt 11-nov 13-jan 10-feb 9-mrt 13-apr 11-mei totaal

Adrie Smeier 3373 4514 4525 4525 4157 4135 25229

Andre van Santen 4866 4347 9213

Alex Leeflang 4480 4236 4698 4781 4784 4878 4764 32621

Arline van Arkelen 4295 4295

Arnoud van Santen 4346 4118 4563 4723 4770 4121 5626 32267

Benjamin Gerritsen 3852 3852

Dany Tamo 4556 4501 5151 5196 4393 4518 3919 4883 37117

Eric Gerritsen 5161 3952 9113

Fons Mosies 4130 5294 4681 4698 4472 4936 3787 31998

Frans Doevelaar 4572 4916 4329 5253 4746 23816

Gerard Wannet 4799 5072 3915 4677 4309 3877 4348 4175 35172

Gerrie Evers-Jansen 4641 4594 4138 5301 5039 5475 4884 4285 38357

Gerrie Verijzer 4741 4517 4004 4656 4321 5113 3424 30776

Gertie Gijsberts 5146 5015 4341 4314 4753 4809 4870 5025 38273

Gosse Hiemstra 4418 4604 5203 4967 4532 3862 27586

Greet Polman 4692 4384 5261 3322 17659

Hans Hartjes 4989 3656 4330 3740 5297 22012

Henk Corbeek 4759 5255 5081 4662 4066 3892 3876 31591

Henk Wentink 4396 5142 3698 5045 4375 4660 5069 5562 37947

Hil Barink 5026 5195 3683 4677 4690 5125 4515 4440 37351

Jan Geurts 3431 4333 4848 3762 4344 4751 25469

Jan Tabak 4426 3935 4644 4910 4986 2729 4280 4509 34419

Jan van den Enk 4793 5361 4213 4305 18672

John Reus 5330 4570 3569 4508 17977

John Ijpelaar 3723 3910 4364 4797 4699 3873 25366

Jolanda Leeflang 4693 4894 4834 4400 4510 4375 5156 32862

Klaas Masselink 4048 4048

Liane v d Tweel 4503 4503

Lineke Klooster 4332 4016 4304 4773 4252 21677

Lisca Rensen 3532 5092 4774 13398

Mark Fontein 5362 4312 5028 5341 3881 4094 4429 32447

Nico Hesseling 3829 3829

Piet Klooster 4578 4469 4824 4600 4258 4976 27705

Raymond Rensen 3817 4267 4677 12761

Renate van den Enk 4114 4987 4397 4151 4203 4640 5136 3788 35416

Ria de Waal 3828 4915 4548 5111 5190 3836 27428

Rob Nas 3981 3797 4491 12269

Sanny Wentink 4263 4933 5022 4392 4236 5658 4173 4880 37557

Slim Empepol 4575 5054 4633 14262

Tjibbe de Boer 4518 4432 4201 4658 17809

Toon Bergevoet 5054 4643 9697

Tonnie Klaassen 4735 4247 5081 3705 4649 4904 27321

Trudus Visser 4145 3582 4445 4217 4735 4161 4015 29300

Willem Wassink 4831 4466 4296 3869 4468 4261 26191

Wilma Vriezenkolk 5255 3537 4288 5000 4130 4564 26774

Wim Wijkhuizen 4446 4417 5042 4687 4129 4951 27672



JOKEREN 2023-2024 9-sep 14-okt 11-nov 13-jan 10-feb 9-mrt 13-apr 11-mei totaal

Ans Gerritsen 65 65

Arie Rompelaar 103 85 77 81 71 69 60 546

Barbel Teunissen 74 52 49 70 128 78 451

Charlotte Mensert 73 53 93 46 85 350

Daphne Blom 109  109

Dolly van Eijbergen 67 66 105 57 68 99 76 538

Effie Anders 89 38 123 91 71 118 530

Esther Barink 0

Frank Willems 70 70

Gerda Hulshof 0

Henk Rust 89 66 107 109 116 92 109 688

Henk Teunissen 94 105 37 96 63 88 64 55 602

Jo Rompelaar 120 85 120 114 73 102 48 662

Joke Gijsberts 50 64 101 43 23 87 368

Kitty de Boer 56 99 92 247

Klaas Masselink 84 84

Morgo Rutgers 71 79 84 74 82 86 77 70 623

Maria Hartjes 53 76 96 53 93 371

Marieke Hartjes 71 71

Nico Hulshof 0

Ria  Treep 79 77 76 65 70 367

Rita Wachter 84 75 78 32 115 384

Teun Nieuwenhuis 75 102 78 98 70 423

Teun Teunissen 77 81 95 64 78 75 470

Truus Teunissen 63 69 72 85 54 80 72 111 606

Wupke Rust 58 92 108 82 39 116 79 574



Eindstand klaverjassen  2023-2024 9-sep 14-okt 11-nov 13-jan 10-feb 9-mrt 13-apr 11-mei totaal

1 Gerrie Evers-Jansen 4641 4594 5301 5039 5475 4884 29934

2 Henk Wentink 4396 5142 5045 4660 5069 5562 29874

3 Gertie Gijsberts 5146 5015 4753 4809 4870 5025 29618

4 Hil Barink 5026 5195 4677 4690 5125 4515 29228

5 Sanny Wentink 4263 4933 5022 4392 5658 4880 29148

6 Dany Tamo 4556 4501 5151 5196 4518 4883 28805

7 Mark Fontein 5362 4312 5028 5341 4094 4429 28566

8 Jolanda Leeflang 4693 4894 4834 4400 4510 5156 28487

9 Alex Leeflang 4480 4698 4781 4784 4878 4764 28385

10 Fons Mosies 4130 5294 4681 4698 4472 4936 28211

11 Arnoud van Santen 4346 4563 4723 4770 4121 5626 28149

12 Jan Tabak 4426 4644 4910 4986 4280 4509 27755

13 Henk Corbeek 4759 5255 5081 4662 4066 3892 27715

14 Piet Klooster 4578 4469 4824 4600 4258 4976 27705

15 Wim Wijkhuizen 4446 4417 5042 4687 4129 4951 27672

16 Gosse Hiemstra 4418 4604 5203 4967 4532 3862 27586

17 Renate van den Enk 4987 4397 4151 4203 4640 5136 27514

18 Ria de Waal 3828 4915 4548 5111 5190 3836 27428

19 Gerard Wannet 4799 5072 4677 4309 4348 4175 27380

20 Gerrie Verijzer 4741 4517 4004 4656 4321 5113 27352

21 Tonnie Klaassen 4735 4247 5081 3705 4649 4904 27321

22 Wilma Vriezenkolk 5255 3537 4288 5000 4130 4564 26774

23 Willem Wassink 4831 4466 4296 3869 4468 4261 26191

24 Trudus Visser 4145 4445 4217 4735 4161 4015 25718

25 Jan Geurts 3431 4333 4848 3762 4344 4751 25469

26 John Ijpelaar 3723 3910 4364 4797 4699 3873 25366

27 Adrie Smeier 3373 4514 4525 4525 4157 4135 25229



Eindstand jokeren 2023-2024 9-sep 14-okt 11-nov 13-jan 10-feb 9-mrt 13-apr 11-mei totaal

1 Joke Gijsberts 50 64 101 43 23 87 368

2 Henk Teunissen 94 37 63 88 64 55 401

3 Truus Teunissen 63 69 72 54 80 72 410

4 Dolly van Eijbergen 67 66 57 68 99 76 433

5 Arie Rompelaar 85 77 81 71 69 60 443

6 Barbel Teunissen 74 52 49 70 128 78 451

7 Morgo Rutgers 71 79 74 82 77 70 453

8 Wupke Rust 58 92 108 82 39 79 458

9 Teun Teunissen 77 81 95 64 78 75 470

10 Effie Anders 89 38 123 91 71 118 530

11 Jo Rompelaar 85 120 114 73 102 48 542

12 Henk Rust 89 66 107 109 92 109 572


